Lot #

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20

21

Price
$829,999
$799,999
SOLD
SOLD
SOLD
$259,999
$249,999
$249,999
SOLD
$259,999
$259,999
$259,999
$259,999
$259,999
SOLD
SOLD
SOLD
SOLD
SOLD
SOLD

SOLD

—%
—F

NORTH SHORE

Homeplan Style

Rancher w/Bonus
Rancher w/Bonus
Rancher
Rancher
Rancher
Walkout
Walkout
Walkout
Walkout
Walkout
Walkout
Walkout
Walkout
Walkout
Walkout
Walkout
Walkout
Walkout
Walkout
Walkout

Walkout

Status

SOLD
SOLD

SOLD

SOLD

SOLD
SOLD
SOLD
SOLD
SOLD
SOLD

SOLD

For Sale

UNDER CONSTRUCTION



22 SOLD Walkout SOLD

23 SOLD Walkout SOLD
24 SOLD Walkout SOLD
25 $329,999 Walkout

26 SOLD Rancher SOLD
27 SOLD Rancher SOLD
28 SOLD Rancher SOLD
29 SOLD Rancher SOLD
PLAN OFFERED AT

Birchcliffe $639,999 Walkout

Aspen $649,999 Walkout

Aspen B $679,999 Walkout with Suite
Cottonwood $739,999 Walkout with Suite

Aerie $789,999 Walkout

Aerie B $819,999 Walkout with Suite

Boat Slip 24ft $10,000 +GST one time fee. Annual moorage applicable if utilized.



