

Lot#	<u>Price</u>	Homeplan Style	<u>Status</u>
1	\$829,999	Rancher w/Bonus	For Sale
2	\$799,999	Rancher w/Bonus	UNDER CONSTRUCTION
3	SOLD	Rancher	SOLD
4	SOLD	Rancher	SOLD
5	SOLD	Rancher	SOLD
6	\$259,999	Walkout	
7	\$249,999	Walkout	
8	\$249,999	Walkout	
9	SOLD	Walkout	SOLD
10	\$259,999	Walkout	
11	\$259,999	Walkout	
12	\$259,999	Walkout	
13	\$259,999	Walkout	
14	\$259,999	Walkout	
15	SOLD	Walkout	SOLD
16	SOLD	Walkout	SOLD
17	SOLD	Walkout	SOLD
18	SOLD	Walkout	SOLD
19	SOLD	Walkout	SOLD
20	SOLD	Walkout	SOLD
21	SOLD	Walkout	SOLD

22	SOLD	Walkout	SOLD
23	SOLD	Walkout	SOLD
24	SOLD	Walkout	SOLD
25	\$329,999	Walkout	
26	SOLD	Rancher	SOLD
27	SOLD	Rancher	SOLD
28	SOLD	Rancher	SOLD
29	SOLD	Rancher	SOLD

Birchcliffe	\$639,999	Walkout
Aspen	\$649,999	Walkout
Aspen B	\$679,999	Walkout with Suite
Cottonwood	\$739,999	Walkout with Suite
Aerie	\$789,999	Walkout
Aerie B	\$819,999	Walkout with Suite

PLAN OFFERED AT

Boat Slip 24ft \$10,000 +GST one time fee. Annual moorage applicable if utilized.